	FORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	COPYRIGH ON ATOREN PRESENCE 7957	
ſ	44146 97 AUG 26 P1:01 54516	Vol_ <u>m91</u> Page_ 27952 @	
	44140 54516 COUNTRY PROPERTIES OF OR, INC.	STATE OF OREGON, County of	
	P.O. BOX 5241	I certify that the within instrument	
	KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 Grantor's Name and Addre ve HIGH DESERT LAND, LLC	was received for record on the 26th day ofAugust, 19_97., at	
		book/reel/volume NoM97 on page	
	Granteo's Name and Aldress After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	and/or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 44146-Deed	
30	HIGH_DESERT_LAND, _LLC	Records of said County.	
3:08	KLAMATH FALLS OR 9.7601	INDEXED affixed.	
Ч.	HIGH DESERT LAND, LLC	Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk Fee: \$30.00	
NAR 1	KLAMATH-FALLS-OR-97601	1.00 c.c. By Kattlun Rend, Deputy.	
11	 BA	RGAIN AND SALE DEED	
8	KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	COUNTRY PROPERTIES OF OREGON INC.	
	hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto		
	<u>HIGH DESERT LAND LLC</u> . hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered- itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in <u>KLAMATH</u> . County,		
	State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: BLOCK 10, LOT 1 PORTION, KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES, SYCAN UNIT, ACRES 10.52, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF, ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK, KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.		
	THAT PORTION OF LOT 1, BLOCK 10, SITUATED NORTH OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LINE: BEGINNING AT A POINT ON THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 1, WHICH IS SOUTH 89 DEGREES 07' 39" EAST 440 FEET FROM THE SOUTHWEST CORNER THEREOF; THENCE SOUTH 89 DEGREES 07' 39" EAST A DISTANCE OF 500 FEET.		
		KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES SYCAN UNIT.	
	RE-RECORDED TO CORRECT LEGAL DESCRIPTION. (F SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 500.00.00		
	PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPT AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING		
	PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.		
	STATE OF OREGON, Cou	acknowledged before me on $\underline{-}$ $$	
	by $\underline{KOBERT} = \underline{FHRLET}$ This instrument was acknowledged before me on $\underline{JUNE}$ , 1947,		
	by <u>ROBERT</u>	<u>CMX667</u>	
	OFFICIAL SEAL	I manallo ( haring	
	DONALD J. TOREGON NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	Nofary Public for Oregon	
RR	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCT 14, 1997	My commission expires	
μ 30,0° ι(			
	२ <sup>-</sup> २.० <sup>३</sup>		

NONZIO and the second 7958 STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss. 

 Filed for record at request of \_\_\_\_\_\_\_
 Country Properties \_\_\_\_\_\_\_
 the \_\_\_\_\_\_\_
 11th \_\_\_\_\_\_

 of \_\_\_\_\_\_\_
 March \_\_\_\_\_\_\_
 A.D., 19 98 at \_\_\_\_\_\_
 3:08 o'clock \_\_\_\_\_\_
 P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. \_\_\_\_\_
 M98 \_\_\_\_\_\_

day on Page <u>1951</u>. Bernetha G. Letsch, County Cierk By <u>Katalum</u> <u>Jusa</u> of \$10.00 Re-record FEE